Schiitzenverein
Andreas Hofer Wiesenthau e. V.
Konigsschieflen 2016

Majestidten
Schiitzenkénig Roland Siegert 140,8 Teiler
2. Klaus Wohlhéfner 181,3 "
3. Michael Drummer 277,3 "
Schiitzenkonigin Carina Pieger 24,0 Teiler
2. Lena Reichel 373,3 "
3. Stefanie Bduml 461,6 "
Jungschuitzenkénig Katharina Drummer 300,5 Teiler
2. Franziska Kaul 571,5 "
3. Anna Pieger 574,3 "
Seniorenkénig Wolfgang Drummer 562,4 Teiler
2. Erika Zecho 573,5 "
3. Josef Erlwein 616,3 "
Luftpistole Ernst Messingschlager 354,1 Teiler
2. Katharina Drummer 412,6 Teiler
3. Gerhard Rémer 429,3 Teiler
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Vereinspokale

Anna Pieger 139,4 Teiler

. Franziska Kaul 770,2 "

. Julia Fdilkel 959,1 "
Manuela Lohr 135,7 Teiler

. Silke Raum 174,0 "

. Jennifer Négel 265,9 "
Marcus Meixner 244,4 Teiler
Michael Drummer 256,3 "
Eric Wartensleben 299,7 "
Reinhard Dorsch 374,4 Teiler
Erika Zecho 407,8 "
Josef Erlwein 556,6 "

Bier - Scheibe

Florian Drummer 38,8 Teiler
Michael Drummer 39,4 "
Ernst Messingschlager 43,9 "
Marcus Meixner 45,6 g
Lena Reichel 70,0 "

Josef Erlwein Geburtstagspreis

Florian Drummer 43,4 Teiler
Franz Zecho 65,7 "
Carina Pieger 70,4 .
Franziska Kaul 81,9 "

Heinrich Négel 88,0 "
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Florian Drummer
Mathias Kaul
Jennifer Nogel
Heinrich Négel
Rainer L6hr
Gerhard Rémer
Frank Sperling
Reinhard Dorsch
Jakob Andreas
Michael Drummer

. Christian Neumann

Manuel Habert

. Angela Pieger

Doris Pieger
Roland Siegert
Werner Schlecht
Manuela Léhr
Silke Raum
Carina Pieger

. Klaus Wohlhéfner
. Kerstin Porster

. Andreas Potzner

. Lena Reichel

. Franz Zecho

. Marcus Meixner

Sachpreise

45,0
49,4
64,1
72,1
72,2
80,0
96,2
113,1
138,6
142,6
149,9
156,5
177,6
180,8
190,5
197,2
198,0
199,3
215,3
217,0
219,8
263,4
271,0
273,6
275,4

Sachpreise - Jugend

Franziska Kaul
Alina Pieger
Anna Pieger
Andreas Neuner
Leonie Pieger
Katharina Drummer
Julia Fdilkel

Lukas Kari

149,5
347,6
376,5
392,4
539,8
659,6
709,4
1.947,6

Teiler
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Familienpokal

Nogel Giinter u. Jennifer
Lohr Manuela u. Rainer
Drummer Michael u. Florian
Raum Silke u. Sperling Horst
Zecho Franz u. Erika

Pieger Carina u. Johannes
Dorsch Alexander u.Silvia

Kaul Franziska u. Gerhard
Négel Heinrich u. Christine

. Habert Roland u. Manuela

. Jakob Andreas u. Kaplan Lena

. Christian Ebenhack u. Andreas Potzner
. Drummer Katharina u. Susanne

. Pieger Alina u. Lenonie

. Reichel Lena u. Soutschek Stefan

. Dorsch Reinhard u. Christine

. Neumann Christian u. Manfred

. Siegert Roland u. Doris

. Zecho Karl u. Alfred

Beteiligung : Am Schiefien beteiligten

Davon 8 Jugendliche.
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209,5
238,6
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448,6
354,1
518,6
466,5
346,4
212,6
550,0
735,7
783,2
566,4
297,2
893,0
188,0

1.119,3

1.626,9
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333,6
327,0
393,0
686,4
489,2
685,0
569,3
651,0
893,8
1.080,7
799,5
981,2
942,3
1.257,7
1.672,8
1.182,0
2.097,1
1.495,4
2.500,0

479,7 Teiler

536,5
631,6
784.,4
937,8

1.039,1

1.087,9

1.117,5

1.240,2

1.293,3

1.349,5

1.716,9

1.725,5

1.824,1

1.970,0

2.075,0

2.285,1

2.614,7

4.126,9

sich 69 Personen



